Car data
02:17 12.03.2013
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
WAUZZZ4E24N009246
4E801L
2004
Engine Code
Transmission Coder
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Color
Exterior Color/Paint Code
Original
BFM
GQF
LA
5B
5B/Y7W
User specif.
PR Numbers
3B4 Child seat anchor for child seat system ISOFIX
6U0 Without additional seals outside
2WA Without additional tires
5Z0 Without separate power seats rear
4UF Driver`s and front passenger air bag with front passenger
air bag deactivation
7AL Anti-theft alarm system, passenger compartment control,
backup horn and towing protection
1C2 Antifreeze up to -35 degree celsius tolerance up to -40
degree C
GS1 Aluminum applications
QH3 Voice control
9M0 Without auxiliary/parking heater
T81 8-cylinder gasoline engine 4.2 L unit 077.B (aluminum)
J3F Battery 520 A (110 Ah) "BEM"
K8L Notchback - long wheelbase
1LL Disc brakes, front
1KW Disc brakes, rear
4L6 Breakaway interior rear view mirror, automatically
dimming
2K1 Reinforced bumpers
5D1 Carrier frequency 433.92 MHz-434.42 Mhz
7A2 CD changer
7QT CD ROM (Europe)
6E3 Front center armrest
3D1 Center console
QW1 Central control unit, front
3G0 Without child seat anchor front (ISOFIX)
B0A Component parts set without country-specific design
requirement
6FB Body-colored exterior mirror housings
8T1 Cruise control system (CCS)
VA0 Without cushion/pillow
FC0 Without customized installation
Car data
02:17 12.03.2013
GT0 Decorative plastic strips
4K5 Central locking system "Keyless Entry" with fingerprint
1X1 Four wheel drive
GZ0 Manually operated doors
0GG Emission standard EU4
8Z5 Not hot country
D0G 8-cyl. gas. engine V8 4.2 L/246 kW 40V camshaft adj. w/o
cylinder cutout, MPI base engine is T81/T79/T88
A8S Standard equipment
6XF Exterior mirrors: with memory function, electrically
foldable/adjustable/heated
1T3 First aid kit with warning triangle
0TD Front and rear floor mats
1U0 Without table
6W5 Front license plate bracket
4V1 Front passenger seat adjustment from therear